Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 491165 Eco Valley Organic 
Green Tea - Divine 
Tulsi 42.5 g

491165 STAGING CPD000858425 220.00 240 240 159.23 38215.20 2.50 955.38 2.50 955.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40125.96

Total: 240 240 38215.20 955.38 955.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 40125.96

Amount 
(INR) :

Forty Thousand One Hundred and Twenty Five and Ninety Six paisa Only